
Want extra practice?
Book an appointment here: https://tinyurl.com/LTCappointment

718-960-8175 issp.program@lehman.cuny.eduContact Us:
Visit us in our Virtual Center: https://tinyurl.com/VirtualLTC

This fall, the Lehman Tutoring Center is hosting workshops that
break down the math behind micro & macroeconomics. 

Mastering the Mathematical Basics
Economics

Functions & Inverse Functions
ECO 166: Mon, September 8
ECO 167: Wed, September 10

Graphing Linear Functions
ECO 166: Mon, September 15 
ECO 167: Wed, September 17

Rates of Change
ECO 166: Thurs, September 25
ECO 167: Mon, September 29 

Nonlinear Functions & Optimization
ECO 166: Mon, October 6
ECO 167: Wed, October 8

Solving Systems of Equations
ECO 166: Tues, October 14
ECO 167: Wed, October 15

Exponents & Logarithms
ECO 166: Wed, October 22
ECO 167: Mon, October 27 

All workshops are online only from 12 PM - 1 PM
Join us via Zoom: https://tinyurl.com/ECOWorkshops

https://tinyurl.com/LTCappointment
https://tinyurl.com/VirtualLTC
https://tinyurl.com/ECOWorkshops

